Square polished hasp in AISI-316 stainless steel
Model with square design and round pin for screwing
  Round models manufactured in a wide range of sizes from 100 to 600 mm in length
  Specific for gates and gates, not only made of stainless steel but also made of iron, offering greater resistance
and durability than the iron lock.
In stainless steel with excellent resistance to corrosion since we have AISI-316 stainless steel and in addition to an
impeccable mirror polishing.
  Glossy and satin polished finishes.
  Made of stainless steel EN-1.4401, AISI-316.
  Manufacturing dimensions in Ø 10 mm rods.
  Standard lengths are 100,150,200,250,300,400,500 and 600 mm.
Image not found or type unknown
Image not found or type unknown
Technical information
Código Referencia Descripción Medidas Peso(g)
AT100x10/S 100 x 10 mm 120
180113AT100X10P AT100x10/P CERROJO CUADRADO INOX ATORNILLAR 100x10 PULIDO 100 x 10 mm 120
AT150x10/S 150 x 10 mm 180
180113AT150X10P AT150x10/P CERROJO CUADRADO INOX ATORNILLAR 150x10 PULIDO 150 x 10 mm 180
AT200X10/S 200 x 10 mm 240
180113AT200X10P AT200x10/P CERROJO CUADRADO INOX ATORNILLAR 200x10 PULIDO 200 x 10 mm 240
AT250x10/S 250 x 10 mm 300
180113AT250X10P AT250x10/P CERROJO CUADRADO INOX ATORNILLAR 250x10 PULIDO 250 x 10 mm 300
AT300x10/S 300 x 10 mm 360
180113AT300X10P AT300x10/P CERROJO CUADRADO INOX ATORNILLAR 300x10 PULIDO 300 x 10 mm 360
AT400x10/S 400 x 10 mm 480
180113AT400X10P AT400x10/P CERROJO CUADRADO INOX ATORNILLAR 400x10 PULIDO 400 x 10 mm 480
AT500x10/S 500 x 10 mm 600
180113AT500X10P AT500x10/P CERROJO CUADRADO INOX ATORNILLAR 500x10 PULIDO 500 x 10 mm 600
AT600x10/S 600 x 10 mm 720
180113AT600X10P AT600x10/P CERROJO CUADRADO INOX ATORNILLAR 600x10 PULIDO 600 x 10 mm 720